Large Array of Sizes & Types: Power-Sonic offers a broad
range of cell sizes and types to meet a wide range of
configuration requirements and applications. Capacities range
from 60 - 8000 mAh.
Exceptional Performance: State of the art design and a
meticulously controlled manufacturing process ensure the
highest performance levels in terms of energy density and
voltage stability.

PS-DL D high top 1.2 4000 400 15 with -∆VO* 1.30 33.0 2.40 61.0 125 2
PS-DF D 1.2 4500 450 15 with -∆VO* 1.30 33.0 2.30 58.5 130 1
PS-DX D 1.2 5000 500 15 with -∆VO* 1.30 33.0 2.30 58.5 155 1
PS-F F 1.2 7000 700 15 with -∆VO* 1.30 33.0 3.59 91.2 231 1
PS-1/3AAH 1/3AA 1.2 110 11 15 n/a 0.57 14.5 0.67 17.0 7 1
PS-AAH AA 1.2 700 70 15 n/a 0.57 14.5 1.89 48.0 21 1
PS-SCH Sub C 1.2 1500 150 15 n/a 0.91 23.0 1.69 43.0 45 1
PS-CH C 1.2 2000 200 15 n/a 1.02 26.0 1.95 49.5 66 1
PS-DH D 1.2 4000 400 15 n/a 1.30 33.0 2.26 57.5 125 1
PS-AAXF AA 1.2 700 70 15 700 1.5* 0.57 14.5 1.89 48.0 22 1
PS-SCXF Sub C 1.2 1800 180 15 1800 1.5* 0.91 23.0 1.69 43.0 60 1
PS-CXF C 1.2 2500 250 15 2500 1.5* 1.02 26.0 1.95 49.5 72 1
PS-DXF D 1.2 5000 500 15 5000 1.5* 1.30 33.0 2.30 58.5 128 1
PCBM-2.4 2.4 110 4 48 0.57 14.5 1.35 34.5 15 P.C. PINS
PCBM-3.6 3.6 110 4 48 0.57 14.5 2.02 52.0 23 P.C. PINS
NH-B80 1.2 80 8 15 n/a 0.67 15.4 0.25 6.30 3.5
NH-B320 1.2 320 32 15 n/a 0.98 25.0 0.30 7.60 14.5
NH-TR7 9V Size 8.4 150 15 15 n/a 48.5 x 26.5 x 17.5 mm 42 snap-on
NH-600AAA AAA 1.2 600 60 15 185 4 0.41 10.5 1.75 44.5 10 1
NH-1250AA AA 1.2 1250 125 15 370 4 0.57 14.5 1.89 48.0 25 1
NH-1250AAL AA high top 1.2 1250 125 15 370 4 0.57 14.5 1.97 50.0 25 2
NH-1500AA AA 1.2 1500 150 15 530 4 0.57 14.5 1.89 48.0 26 1
NH-1500AAL AA high top 1.2 1500 150 15 450 4 0.57 14.5 1.97 50.0 26 2
NH-1600 4/5A 4/5A 1.2 1600 160 15 530 4 067 17.0 1.67 42.4 33 1
NH-2100A A 1.2 2100 210 15 630 4 0.67 17.0 1.97 50.0 37 1
NH-3000SC Sub C 1.2 3000 300 15 ∆TCO** 0.91 23.0 1.69 43.0 59 1
NH-3700A 4/3A 1.2 3700 370 15 ∆TCO** 0.67 17.0 2.64 67.0 53 1
NH-7000D D 1.2 7000 700 15 ∆TCO** 1.30 33.0 2.30 58.5 160 1
NH-7000DL D high top 1.2 7000 700 15 ∆TCO** 1.30 33.0 2.40 61.0 160 2
NH-8000D D 1.2 8000 800 15 ∆TCO** 1.30 33.0 2.30 58.5 160 1
STANDARD CELLS
HIGH TEMPERATURE CELLS (H-TYPE)
HIGH CAPACITY - RAPID CHARGE CELLS
PCBM (Printed Circuit Board Mount) MEMORY SAVE CELLS